1.58 Ordonnanzgewehr

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2009

Schitzen- und Altersklasse Ergebnisliste

Platz

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

Bezirk 10 des RSB

Ringe

ASG Euskirchen I
Engbrecht Gregor
Hintz Peter

Keune Thomas-Michael

St. Seb. SBr. Villip II
Krahforst Bernd
Schmeider Helmut
Schlosser Sonja

St. Seb. SBr. Villip I
Fischer Frank
Lohmiller Ferdi
GeschwindMichael

ASG Euskirchen II
Portwich Andreas
Hintz Gert
Lengersdorf Markus

St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef I
Raths Peter

Kraus Hans Walter
Schmidt Georg

ASG Euskirchen III
Jahn Michael
Meyer Dieter
Gerten Jakob

St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef II
Jossen Jan

Prinz Karlfried
Wischumerski Ulf

SSV Odendorf I
Linke Andreas
Mdller Jirgen
Mdiller Detlef

269

256

256

238

228

233

197

189

944

941

925

865

814

801

661

505


whonerbach
Hervorheben


1.58 Ordonnanzgewehr
Schitzen- und Altersklasse

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2009

Ergebnisliste

Schitzenklasse Einzelwertung

Bezirk 10 des RSB

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Ringe
1  Fischer, Frank St. Seb. SBr. Villip 93 355
2  Engbrecht, Gregor ASG Euskirchen 90 338
3  Portwich, Andreas ASG Euskirchen 85 321
4  Keune, Thomas-Michael ASG Euskirchen 91 291
5 Schlosser, Sonja St. Seb. SBr. Villip 79 286
6 Jossen, Jan St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef 81 273
7 Jahn, Michael ASG Euskirchen 77 271
8 Kreutz, Thomas ASG Euskirchen 84 269
9 Lengersdorf, Markus ASG Euskirchen 75 265
10 Boje, Timo St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef 85 258
11 Geschwind, Michael St. Seb. SBr. Villip 78 258
12 Linke, Andreas SSV Odendorf 70 235
13 Villwock, Harald ASG Euskirchen 63 176
14 Midller, Detlef SSV Odendorf 53 67

Altersklasse Einzelwertung

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Ringe
1 Krahforst, Bernd St. Seb. SBr. Villip 91 345
2 Raths, Peter St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef 85 316
3 Hintz, Peter ASG Euskirchen 88 315
4  Grella, George ASG Euskirchen 86 312
5 Lohmiller, Ferdi St. Seb. SBr. Villip 85 312
6 Schmeiser, Helmut St. Seb. SBr. Villip 86 310
7 Bader, Ernst Siegburger SV St. Hub. 08 80 305
8 Metzler, Wladimir ASG Euskirchen 81 304
9 Hintz, Gert ASG Euskirchen 78 279
10 Meyer, Dieter ASG Euskirchen 82 266
11 Kraus, Hans Walter St. Seb. SBr. Honnef 77 264
12 Gerten, Jakob ASG Euskirchen 74 264
13 Prinz, Karlfried St. Seb. SBr. Honnef 78 254
14 Schmidt, Georg St. Seb. SBr. Honnef 66 234
15 Piela, Hans-Jirgen St. Seb. SBr. Honnef 75 203
16 Mdller, Jirgen SSV Odendorf 66 203
17 Gasse, Stephen St. Seb. SBr. Villip 71 199
18 Wischumerski, Ulf St. Seb. SBr. Honnef 38 134


whonerbach
Hervorheben

whonerbach
Hervorheben


