1.58 Ordonnanzgewehr Schützen- und Altersklasse

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2009 Ergebnisliste

Bezirk 10 des RSB

Mannschaftswertung

Platz	Verein		Ringe
1	ASG Euskirchen I Engbrecht Gregor Hintz Peter Keune Thomas-Michael	269	944
2	St. Seb. SBr. Villip II Krahforst Bernd Schmeider Helmut Schlosser Sonja	256	941
3	St. Seb. SBr. Villip I Fischer Frank Lohmüller Ferdi GeschwindMichael	256	925
4	ASG Euskirchen II Portwich Andreas Hintz Gert Lengersdorf Markus	238	865
5	St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef I Raths Peter Kraus Hans Walter Schmidt Georg	228	814
6	ASG Euskirchen III Jahn Michael Meyer Dieter Gerten Jakob	233	801
7	St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef II Jossen Jan Prinz Karlfried Wischumerski Ulf	197	661
8	SSV Odendorf I Linke Andreas Müller Jürgen Müller Detlef	189	505

Schützenklasse Einzelwertung

Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein		Ringe
1	Fischer, Frank	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	93	355
2	Engbrecht, Gregor	ASG Euskirchen	90	338
3	Portwich, Andreas	ASG Euskirchen	85	321
4	Keune, Thomas-Michael	ASG Euskirchen	91	291
5	Schlosser, Sonja	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	79	286
6	Jossen, Jan	St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef	81	273
7	Jahn, Michael	ASG Euskirchen	77	271
8	Kreutz, Thomas	ASG Euskirchen	84	269
9	Lengersdorf, Markus	ASG Euskirchen	75	265
10	Boje, Timo	St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef	85	258
11	Geschwind, Michael	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	78	258
12	Linke, Andreas	SSV Odendorf	70	235
13	Villwock, Harald	ASG Euskirchen	63	176
14	Müller, Detlef	SSV Odendorf	53	67

Altersklasse Einzelwertung

Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein		Ringe
1	Krahforst, Bernd	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	91	345
2	Raths, Peter	St. Seb. SBr. Bad Honnef	85	316
3	Hintz, Peter	ASG Euskirchen	88	315
4	Grella, George	ASG Euskirchen	86	312
5	Lohmüller, Ferdi	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	85	312
6	Schmeiser, Helmut	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	86	310
7	Bader, Ernst	Siegburger SV St. Hub. 08	80	305
8	Metzler, Wladimir	ASG Euskirchen	81	304
9	Hintz, Gert	ASG Euskirchen	78	279
10	Meyer, Dieter	ASG Euskirchen	82	266
11	Kraus, Hans Walter	St. Seb. SBr. Honnef	77	264
12	Gerten, Jakob	ASG Euskirchen	74	264
13	Prinz, Karlfried	St. Seb. SBr. Honnef	78	254
14	Schmidt, Georg	St. Seb. SBr. Honnef	66	234
15	Piela, Hans-Jürgen	St. Seb. SBr. Honnef	75	203
16	Müller, Jürgen	SSV Odendorf	66	203
17	Gasse, Stephen	St. Seb. SBr. Villip	71	199
18	Wischumerski, Ulf	St. Seb. SBr. Honnef	38	134